Position

Water Maintenance Supervisor

Construction And Repair
Manager

Water Maintenance Supervisor

Water Maintenance Supervisor

Water Maintenance Supervisor

Water Maintenance Supervisor

Water Maintenance Technician
11

Water Maintenance Technician
1

Water Maintenance Technician
11}

Water Maintenance Technician
Il

Water Maintenance Technician
1

Water Maintenance Technician
[

Water Maintenance Technician
Il

Water Maintenance Technician
Il

Water Maintenance Technician
Il

Water Maintenance Technician
[

Water Maintenance Technician
I

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Total Wages

$108,779

$106,624

$103,758

$102,209

$97,420

$94,572

$88,536

$83,128

$81,878

$79,811

$74,663

$74,400

$73,541

$68,435

$65,968

$65,297

$60,876

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,066

$36,013

$28,809

$32,005

$35,282

$25,523

$31,440

$20,027

$17,820

$19,783

$32,698

$29,981

$25,631

$16,867

$18,715

$27,819

$16,443



Water Maintenance Technician
i

Water Maintenance Technician
I

Water Maintenance Technician
I

Utility Worker

Water Maintenance Technician
|

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

Construction And
Repair Services

$51,987

$48,971

$47,056

$36,798

$5,189

$26,945

$25,412

$14,363

$6,733

$0



